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Resultaten

Judokas

Volgende gevechten

Coach

Categorieën
U18V -40kg
U18V -44kg
U18V -48kg
U18V -52kg
U18V -57kg
U18V -63kg
U18V -70kg
U18V +70kg
U18M -46kg
U18M -50kg
U18M -55kg
U18M -60kg
U18M -66kg
U18M -73kg
U18M -81kg
U18M -90kg
U18M +90kg
U21V -48kg
U21V -52kg
U21V -57kg
U21V -63kg
U21V -70kg
U21V -78kg
U21V +78kg

U18M -90kg Mat: 4

1

2

1 2 3 Wins Points Place

1

2

Dar VAN GUCHT [1e Kyu]
JITSU-KWAI HAMME
Daan CLAESSENS [1e Kyu]
JITSU-KWAI HAMME

1

2

3

Wedstrijd

1

3

1

2

4

3

WIT BLAUW Resultaat

Dar VAN GUCHT

Lowie CHYS

Dar VAN GUCHT

Daan CLAESSENS

Nathan GILON

Lowie CHYS

10 - 00

10 - 00

11 - 00

10

0

10

0

0 10

3 30 1

1 10 3

3 3
Lowie CHYS [1e Kyu]
JC NEVELE

2 20 2

4

4

0 0 4

4

5

6

2

1

2

4

4

3

Daan CLAESSENS

Dar VAN GUCHT

Daan CLAESSENS

Nathan GILON

Nathan GILON

Lowie CHYS

10 - 00

10 - 00

00 - 10

4 Nathan GILON [3e Kyu]
JC BUJIN WILRIJK

10

10

0 0 0

10

Vlaams Kampioenschap Jeugd
13 februari 2022

Wedstrijden

https://live.judovlaanderen.be/10015.html

